
04/23/03                 S.S.

06/01/04         K.J.B.   PALM AIRE

         20'  EASEMENT

(RES.  #2002-72)

06/29/05         S.S. (U.E. RES.  #2002-72)

09/07/12     S.S. (Addresses)

3051

3101

3499

535

3510

3200
-320

1-315
1

09/24/18     S.S. (Addresses)

2818 N Course Dr

FPL
Service
Address

06/13/23     A.S. (FPL Service Address)

Note:

An FPL service adderss is begin establish

for the City Pump Station located on

South Florida Water Management District

property. This address is intended for FPL

only, and is not the address for the

entire parcel.
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